
PARZ. SET. TOTALI P.C. SET. TOTALI P.C. SET.

1 1 Alcamo - Piazza Ciullo 0,00 0,00 10:00 C.O. 1

Castellammare del Golfo - Plaja 11,290 11,290 11,290 0:23 33,00 10:23

i 1 Castellammare del Golfo - Plaja 1 0,050 11,340

F1 Castellammare del Golfo - Plaja 1-2 0,025 11,365 5 18,00 P.C. 1

F2 Castellammare del Golfo - Plaja 2-3 0,040 11,405 7 20,57 P.C. 2

F3 Castellammare del Golfo - Plaja 3-4 0,030 11,435 5 21,60 P.C. 3

F4 Castellammare del Golfo - Plaja 4-5 0,050 11,485 8 22,50 P.C. 4

F5 Castellammare del Golfo - Plaja 5-6 0,040 11,525 7 20,57 P.C. 5

F6 Castellammare del Golfo - Plaja 6-7 0,060 11,585 10 21,60 P.C. 6

F7 Castellammare del Golfo - Plaja 7-8 0,030 11,615 5 21,60 P.C. 7

F8 Castellammare del Golfo - Plaja 8-9 0,070 11,685 11 22,91 P.C. 8

F9 Castellammare del Golfo - Plaja 9-10 0,050 11,735 8 22,50 P.C. 9

F10 Castellammare del Golfo - Plaja 10-11 0,030 11,765 5 21,60 P.C. 10

F11 Castellammare del Golfo - Plaja 11-12 0,040 11,805 7 20,57 P.C. 11

F12 Castellammare del Golfo - Plaja 12-13 0,040 11,845 7 20,57 P.C. 12
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F12 Castellammare del Golfo - Plaja 12-13 0,040 11,845 7 20,57 P.C. 12

F13 Castellammare del Golfo - Plaja 13-14 0,030 11,875 5 21,60 P.C. 13

F14 Castellammare del Golfo - Plaja 14-15 0,050 11,925 8 22,50 P.C. 14

F15 Castellammare del Golfo - Plaja 15 0,025 11,950 5 18,00 P.C. 15

1 Scopello - Bar Scopello 13,710 25,660 0:31 10:54 C.T. 1

Castellammare del Golfo 2 - Plaja 14,740 28,450 40,400 0:33 33,00 11:27

i 16 Castellammare del Golfo 2 - Plaja 16 0,050 40,450

F16 Castellammare del Golfo 2 - Plaja 16-17 0,025 40,475 5 18,00 P.C. 16

F17 Castellammare del Golfo 2 - Plaja 17-18 0,040 40,515 7 20,57 P.C. 17

F18 Castellammare del Golfo 2 - Plaja 18-19 0,030 40,545 5 21,60 P.C. 18

F19 Castellammare del Golfo 2 - Plaja 19-20 0,050 40,595 8 22,50 P.C. 19

F20 Castellammare del Golfo 2 - Plaja 20-21 0,040 40,635 7 20,57 P.C. 20

F21 Castellammare del Golfo 2 - Plaja 21-22 0,060 40,695 10 21,60 P.C. 21

F22 Castellammare del Golfo 2 - Plaja 22-23 0,030 40,725 5 21,60 P.C. 22

F23 Castellammare del Golfo 2 - Plaja 23-24 0,070 40,795 11 22,91 P.C. 23

F24 Castellammare del Golfo 2 - Plaja 24-25 0,050 40,845 8 22,50 P.C. 24

F25 Castellammare del Golfo 2 - Plaja 25-26 0,030 40,875 5 21,60 P.C. 25

F26 Castellammare del Golfo 2 - Plaja 26-27 0,040 40,915 7 20,57 P.C. 26

F27 Castellammare del Golfo 2 - Plaja 27-28 0,040 40,955 7 20,57 P.C. 27

F28 Castellammare del Golfo 2 - Plaja 28-29 0,030 40,985 5 21,60 P.C. 28

F29 Castellammare del Golfo 2 - Plaja 29-30 0,050 41,035 8 22,50 P.C. 29

F30 Castellammare del Golfo 2 - Plaja 30 0,025 41,060 5 18,00 P.C. 30

Borgetto - Ristorante La Carcara 29,290 29,950 70,350 1:03 33,00 12:30


